
 

Environmental and horticultural Awards won since 1990 

 

Queen Mother’s Birthday Awards for Environmental 

Improvements 

Commendation—Perth in Bloom 

Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland  

Winner—Large Town Trophy 

Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland 

Bank of Scotland Rosebowl—Champion of Champions  
Winner—Large Town Trophy 

Britain in Bloom 

Winner—Large Town Trophy 

Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland 

Bank of Scotland Rosebowl—Champion of Champions  
Winner - Large Town Trophy 

Entente Florale 

Special Award for Community Excellence  
3rd Place overall 

Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland 

Bank of Scotland Rosebowl—Champion of Champions 

Winner—Large Town Trophy 
Bank of Scotland Tercentenary Award—Commemoration Bedding Display 

Award 

1990 

1992 

1993 

1994 

1995 



 

Britain in Bloom 

Winner—Large Town Trophy 

Perth Civic Trust 

Outstanding Contribution to Perth and District 

Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland  

Horticultural Excellence Award 

Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland 

Bank of Scotland Rosebowl Reserve  

Winner—Large Town Trophy 

Britain in Bloom 

Gordon Ford Award  
Finalist 

Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland 

Horticultural Excellence Award 

Bank of Scotland Seat Award—Special Projects 

Britain in Bloom 

Winner—Large Town Trophy 

Queen Mother’s Birthday Awards for Environmental 

Improvements 

Commendation—Perth in Bloom 

Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland 

Bank of Scotland Rosebowl—Champion of Champions 

Winner—Large Town Trophy 

Horticultural Excellence Award 

Communities in Bloom—World in Bloom Challenge  

Special Award for Horticultural Excellence—Five Blooms 

 

1996 

1997 

1998 

1999 



 

 

Queen Mother’s Birthday Awards for Environmental 

Improvements 

Premier Award for Enterprise—Perth in Bloom 

Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland 

Horticultural Excellence 

Britain in Bloom 

Winner—Large Town Trophy 

The Glenturret Tourism Awards 

Outstanding Contribution to Perthshire Tourism Award 

RHS—Tatton Park Flower Show 

Special Award—Floral Bedding (Artists Palette) 

Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland 

Bank of Scotland Rosebowl Reserve  
Winner—Large Town Trophy 
Horticultural Excellence Award 

Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland 

Bank of Scotland Rosebowl—Champion of Champions  
Horticultural Excellence Award 

Britain in Bloom 

Large Town Trophy—Silver Gilt Medal  

RHS—Tatton Park Flower Show  

Gold Medal—World in our Hands 

Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland 

Bank of Scotland Rosebowl Reserve  
Winner—Large Town Trophy  
Permanent Landscape Award 

 

2000 

2001 

2002 

2003 



 
 

Gardening Scotland Royal Caledonian Horticultural Society 

Silver Gilt Medal 

Trophy for Best Municipal Stand at Show 

Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland 

Winner—Large Town Trophy 

Britain in Bloom 

Winner—Large Town Trophy—Gold Medal 

Winner—Discretionary Award for Best Bedding Displays 

Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland 

Bank of Scotland Rosebowl—Champion of Champions  

Winner—Large Town Trophy 

Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland 

Bank of Scotland Rosebowl - Champion of Champions 

Winner - Large Town Trophy—Gold Medal 
Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland 

Silver Gilt Medal 

RHS Britain in Bloom Competition 

Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland 

Large Town Trophy Winner 

Gold Medal 

Britain in Bloom 

Winner—Large Town Trophy—Gold Medal 

Winner—Discretionary Award for Best Bedding Displays 

RHS and Ball Colgrave Best Flower Bed Competition 

Runner Up—Schools and Community Category 

Gardening Scotland Royal Caledonian Horticultural Society 

 

2004 

2005 

2006 

2007 

2008 



  
 

Silver Gilt Medal 

Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland 

Winner—Large Town Trophy—Gold medal 

Gardening Scotland Royal Caledonian Horticultural Society 

Silver Gilt Medal 

Winner—People’s Choice Award for Rural Themed Display (Oh Hame and 

Infancy) 

Britain in Bloom 

Winner—Large Town Trophy—Gold Medal 

Green Flag 

Kinnoull Hill Woodland Park 

Britain in Bloom Champion of Champions  

Gold Medal Winner 

  Beautiful Scotland 

 
 
Winner of the Large Town Trophy – Gold Medal 

 
Wright Sustainability Award 

Trophy  

Britain in Bloom 
 
Gold Medal 

 
Gardening Scotland - in partnership with Westbank Enterprises 

 
Gold Medal  

 
Best New Floral Exhibitor 
 

 

Beautiful Scotland 

 
Winner – Large Town Category - Gold Medal 

 
 
David Welch Memorial for Something Special, for the 

Riverside Heather Project 
 

 

2009 

2010 

2011 

2013 

2014 

2015 



 

 

 

 

 

Beautiful Scotland Awards 
 
Gold Medal 

 
Winner - Large Town Trophy 

 
 

RHS Britain in Bloom 
 
Gold Medal 

 
Winner - Large Town Category Trophy 

 
Winner - Parks & Green Spaces Award for Riverside Park 
 

Community Champion Award for volunteer Tom Lowdon 
 

 
 
 

2016 
Britain in Bloom with the RHS 
 

Gold Medal  
 

 

2016 

 
 
 

2017 
 

 
 
 

 
 

2018 


