

Environmental and horticultural Awards won since 1990

1990	Queen Mother's Birthday Awards for Environmental Improvements
	Commendation—Perth in Bloom
1992	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland
	Winner—Large Town Trophy
1993	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland
	Bank of Scotland Rosebowl—Champion of Champions Winner—Large Town Trophy
	Britain in Bloom
	Winner—Large Town Trophy
1994	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland
	Bank of Scotland Rosebowl—Champion of Champions Winner - Large Town Trophy
	Entente Florale
	Special Award for Community Excellence 3rd Place overall
1995	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland
	Bank of Scotland Rosebowl—Champion of Champions Winner—Large Town Trophy Bank of Scotland Tercentenary Award—Commemoration Bedding Display Award

	Britain in Bloom
	Winner—Large Town Trophy
	Perth Civic Trust
	Outstanding Contribution to Perth and District
1996	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland
	Horticultural Excellence Award
1997	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland
	Bank of Scotland Rosebowl Reserve
	Winner—Large Town Trophy
	Britain in Bloom
	Gordon Ford Award
	Finalist
1998	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland
	Horticultural Excellence Award Rapk of Scotland Soot Award - Special Projects
	Bank of Scotland Seat Award—Special Projects
	Britain in Bloom
	Winner—Large Town Trophy
	Queen Mother's Birthday Awards for Environmental
	Improvements
	Commendation—Perth in Bloom
1999	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland
	Bank of Scotland Rosebowl—Champion of Champions Winner—Large Town Trophy Horticultural Excellence Award
	Communities in Bloom—World in Bloom Challenge
	Special Award for Horticultural Excellence—Five Blooms

2000	Queen Mother's Birthday Awards for Environmental Improvements Premier Award for Enterprise—Perth in Bloom Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland Horticultural Excellence Britain in Bloom Winner—Large Town Trophy The Glenturret Tourism Awards Outstanding Contribution to Perthshire Tourism Award
2000	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland Horticultural Excellence Britain in Bloom Winner—Large Town Trophy The Glenturret Tourism Awards
2000	Horticultural Excellence Britain in Bloom Winner—Large Town Trophy The Glenturret Tourism Awards
	Britain in Bloom Winner—Large Town Trophy The Glenturret Tourism Awards
	Winner—Large Town Trophy The Glenturret Tourism Awards
	The Glenturret Tourism Awards
	Outstanding Contribution to Perthshire Tourism Award
	RHS—Tatton Park Flower Show
	Special Award—Floral Bedding (Artists Palette)
2001	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland
	Bank of Scotland Rosebowl Reserve Winner—Large Town Trophy
	Horticultural Excellence Award
2002	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland
	Bank of Scotland Rosebowl—Champion of Champions
	Horticultural Excellence Award
	Britain in Bloom
	Large Town Trophy—Silver Gilt Medal
	RHS—Tatton Park Flower Show
	Gold Medal—World in our Hands
	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland
2003	Bank of Scotland Rosebowl Reserve
2003	Permanent Landscape Award
	Horticultural Excellence Award Britain in Bloom Large Town Trophy—Silver Gilt Medal RHS—Tatton Park Flower Show Gold Medal—World in our Hands Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland Bank of Scotland Rosebowl Reserve Winner—Large Town Trophy

	Cardoning Scotland Boyal Caladonian Horticultural Society
	Gardening Scotland Royal Caledonian Horticultural Society
	Silver Gilt Medal
	Trophy for Best Municipal Stand at Show
	Cootland in Places (Paretiful Cootland
2004	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland
	Winner—Large Town Trophy
	Britain in Bloom
	Winner—Large Town Trophy—Gold Medal
	Winner—Discretionary Award for Best Bedding Displays
2005	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland
	Bank of Scotland Rosebowl—Champion of Champions
	Winner—Large Town Trophy
2006	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland
	Bank of Scotland Rosebowl - Champion of Champions
	Winner - Large Town Trophy—Gold Medal
	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland
	Silver Gilt Medal
	RHS Britain in Bloom Competition
2007	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland
	Large Town Trophy Winner
	Gold Medal
2008	Britain in Bloom
	Winner—Large Town Trophy—Gold Medal
	Winner—Large Town Trophy—Gold Medal Winner—Discretionary Award for Best Bedding Displays
	RHS and Ball Colgrave Best Flower Bed Competition
	Runner Up—Schools and Community Category
	Gardening Scotland Royal Caledonian Horticultural Society

	Silver Gilt Medal
	Cookland in Disam (Deputiful Cookland
2009	Scotland in Bloom/Beautiful Scotland
	Winner—Large Town Trophy—Gold medal
	Gardening Scotland Royal Caledonian Horticultural Society
	Silver Gilt Medal Winner—People's Choice Award for Rural Themed Display (Oh Hame and Infancy)
2010	Britain in Bloom
	Winner—Large Town Trophy—Gold Medal
	Green Flag
	Kinnoull Hill Woodland Park
2011	Britain in Bloom Champion of Champions
	Gold Medal Winner
2013	Beautiful Scotland
	Winner of the Large Town Trophy – Gold Medal
	Wright Sustainability Award Trophy
2014	Britain in Bloom
	Gold Medal
	Gardening Scotland - in partnership with Westbank Enterprises
	Gold Medal
	Best New Floral Exhibitor
2015	Beautiful Scotland
	Winner – Large Town Category - Gold Medal
	David Welch Memorial for Something Special, for the Riverside Heather Project

2016	Britain in Bloom with the RHS
	Gold Medal
2017	Beautiful Scotland Awards
	Gold Medal
	Winner - Large Town Trophy
2010	
2018	RHS Britain in Bloom
	Gold Medal
	Winner - Large Town Category Trophy
	Winner - Parks & Green Spaces Award for Riverside Park
	Community Champion Award for volunteer Tom Lowdon